6° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by
Nacex 2025
1 Masc Eliminatoria. 1? Masculina

P xporty

Final

9/14/25, 430 PM

Cuartos de final Semifinales
Roger Morte
Oscar Naharro
9/14/25,1:00 PM
5 9/14/25, 3:00 PM
3
9/14/25,1:00 PM
4
5
9/14/25,1:00 PM
6 9/14/25, 3:00 PM
7
9/14/25,1:00 PM
Mark Brito
Izan Benito




